In
o
w
af
e
LEVEL - VOLUME - FLOW measurement
INOWAFE in standard form incorporates a current output
and a fully programmable power relay that can be used

Measuring frequency 20 kHz
Process connection Flush flange
TYPE CODE KEY
7
DIN DN150 PN16
ANSI 6" 150 psi
2 pcs Pg 16
2 x NPT 1/2"
~89
~
19
0
25
~56,5
Type Code
Transmitter   T
with indicator   B
Supply & Output Code
85…265V AC
4…20mA + Relay   1
4…20mA + Hart + Relay   3
RS 485 + Relay   5
10,5…40V DC
4…20mA + Relay   2
4…20mA + Hart + Relay   4
RS 485 + Relay   6
Mounting Code
BSP Thread   0
NPT Thread   N
DN 80   2
DN 100   3
DN 125   4
DN 150   5
DN 200   6
Range Code
25 Meter    2
15 Meter    4
10 Meter    6
  8 Meter    7
  6 Meter    8
  4 Meter    9
Housing Code
PP / ALU   A
PVDF / ALU   B
PTFE / ALU   T
St. St. / ALU   S
PP / Plastic   P
PVDF / Plastic   V
PTFE / Plastic   F
St. St. / Plastic   M
INOWAVE   S                   3